
 
 

 

 

 

To Place your Order, please fill out the form with the 

products, Sizes and Quantities Your Require.  

Once Complete Please Drop off your order form at the 

shop.  

Alternatively, you could phone us with your order  

and we can fill a form in over the phone. 

Before Saturday 16th December 2023 

Christmas 2023 

FIRST 

NAME 
LAST 

NAME 

TELEPHONE  

NUMBER  

YOUR DETAILS 

YOUR COLLECTION DAY 

THURSDAY 21ST DECEMBER 

OPEN 8AM-6PM 

FRIDAY 22ND DECEMBER 

OPEN 8AM-6PM 

SATURDAY 23RD DECEMBER 

OPEN 8AM-6PM 

SUNDAY 24TH DECEMBER 

OPEN 8AM-12NOON  

The Hullah Family and Team Tancred would 

like to take this opportunity to wish you a 

very Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year.  
 

Thank You for your continued Support. 

Tancred Farm Shop 

Boroughbridge Road 

Whixley 

York 

YO268BA 

01423 330764 



3KG 

6.6LB 

4KG 

8.8LB

5KG 

11LB

6KG 

13.2LB

7KG 

15.4LB 8KG 17.6LB
Serves 4-6 Serves 6-8 Serves 8-10 Serves 10-12 Serves 12-14 Serves 14-16

Barn Reared White Turkey £14.50

Free Range Bronze Turkey £17.99

Free Range Goose £19.99

Large Barn Reared Chicken £10.99

Whole Ducks (Usually 2.5KG) £13.50

1KG 2KG 2.5KG 3KG 4KG 5KG
Serves 2-3 Serves 4-6 Serves 8-10 Serves 10-12 Serves 12-14 Serves 16-18

Boneless Turkey Butterfly Rolls £15.99

DRY CURED TANCRED HAM
Tancred Ham (Uncooked) £10.50

Unglazed Cooked Tancred Ham £17.50

Honey and Mustard Glazed Cooked Ham £19.95

GRASS FED, DRY AGED BEEF 

Rib of Beef French Trimmed £25.95 N/A

Topside £14.50

Salmon Cut £13.50

Fillet Cannon (Centre Piece for a Wellington) £55.00

Fillet £48.00

Boned and Rolled Sirloin £28.95

Boned and Rolled Rib £28.95

HOME REARED TANCRED PORK 

Loin (Bone In) £11.50 NOT

Loin (Boneless and Rolled) £12.50

Boneless Rolled Shoulder £9.95 IN 

Leg (Boneless and Rolled) £10.95 THIS 

Belly (Bone In) £9.25 SIZE

GRASS FED LAMB 

Shoulder (Bone In) £11.00

Leg (Bone In) £15.50

Rolled Loin of Lamb £23.95

HOMEMADE SAUSAGES 

Chipolatas 

Pigs in Blankets

Thin Sausages 

Sausage Meat 

Sage and Onion Sausage Meat

PORK PIES AND SAUSAGE ROLLS

Traditional Sausage Rolls 

HOMEMADE QUICHE 
Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Caramelised 

Onion

Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato

Spinach, Mushroom and Goats Cheese 

Broccoli and Cropwell Bishop Blue Stilton

We Will Have Plenty of Fruit, Vegetables and All The Other Goodies When You Collect Your Order

500g £4.25

Individual £1.65

Quantity Required 

Serves 8-10 

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

Serves 8-10 

Serves 8-10 

Serves 8-10 

Quantity Required 

Traditional Pork Pie 

£1.75

£5.95

£8.95

£12.50

Individual

1lb

1.5lb

3lb 

500g

£7.50

£4.00

£4.00

8

8

AVAILABLE

Pack Size Price Per Pack Quantity Required 

NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SIZE

WHOLE BIRDS
Price 

/KG

18 £6.95

NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS 

SIZE

NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS 

SIZE

NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SIZE

NOT AVAILABLE


