Tancred Farm Shop Boroughbridge Road Whixley York Y0268BA 01423 330764



## Christmas 2023

To Place your Order, please fill out the form with the products, Sizes and Quantities Your Require.
Once Complete Please Drop off your order form at the shop.

Alternatively, you could phone us with your order and we can fill a form in over the phone.

Before Saturday 16<sup>th</sup> December 2023



## YOUR DETAILS FIRST LAST NAME NAME **TELEPHONE** NUMBER YOUR COLLECTION DAY FRIDAY 22<sup>ND</sup> DECEMBER THURSDAY 21<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER OPEN 8AM-6PM OPEN 8AM-6PM SUNDAY 24TH DECEMBER SATURDAY 23RD DECEMBER OPEN 8AM-12NOON OPEN 8AM-6PM

The Hullah Family and Team Tancred would like to take this opportunity to wish you a very Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year.

Thank You for your continued Support.

## Serves 4-6   Serves 8-8   Serves 8-10   Serves 10-12   Serves 12-14   Serves 1	WILOUE BIBDS	Price	3KG	4KG	5KG	6KG	7KG	
Free Range Bronze Turkey	WHOLE BIRDS	/KG	<b>6.6LB</b> Serves 4-6	<b>8.8LB</b> Serves 6-8	11LB Serves 8-10	<b>13.2LB</b> Serves 10-12	<b>15.4LB</b> Serves 12-14	<b>8KG 17.6LB</b> Serves 14-16
Free Range Goose	Barn Reared White Turkey	£14.50						
Large Barn Reared Chicken	Free Range Bronze Turkey	£17.99						
Large Barn Reared Chicken	Free Range Goose	£19.99					NOT AVAI	LADIE IN THIC
State	Large Barn Reared Chicken	£10.99						
Serves 23   Serves 146   Serves 100   Serves 1012   Serves 1246   Serv	Whole Ducks (Usually 2.5KG)	£13.50						<b>/1</b> 2 L
DRY CURED TANCRED HAM								<b>5KG</b> Serves 16-18
Tancred Ham (Uncooked)	Boneless Turkey Butterfly Rolls	£15.99						
Unglazed Cooked Tancred Ham £17.50 NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SIZ Honey and Mustard Glazed Cooked Ham £19.95 NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SIZ GRASS FED, DRY AGED BEEF Rib of Beef French Trimmed £25.95 N/A Topside £14.50 NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SIZ Salmon Cut £13.50 NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SIZ Fillet Cannon (Centre Piece for a Wellington) £55.00 SIZE Fillet £48.00 NOT AVAILABLE IN SIZE Boned and Rolled Sirloin £28.95 NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SIZ Boned and Rolled Rib £28.95 NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SIZ BONED REARED TANCRED PORK Loin (Bone In) £11.50 NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SIZE Loin (Boneless and Rolled) £12.50 NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SIZE Belly (Bone In) £9.95 NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SIZE GRASS FED LAMB Shoulder (Bone In) £11.00 NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SIZE SIZE SIZE SIZE PICE PEP PACK Chipolatas 18 £6.95 Pice Per Pack Chipolatas 19 Pice Per Pack Pi								
Honey and Mustard Glazed Cooked Ham	Tancred Ham (Uncooked)	£10.50						
Honey and Mustard Glazed Cooked Ham	Unglazed Cooked Tancred Ham	£17.50				NOTAL	/AU ADI E IA	T.U.C. C17E
Rib of Beef French Trimmed	Honey and Mustard Glazed Cooked Ham	£19.95				NOTAV	AILABLE IN	I THIS SIZE
Topside	GRASS FED, DRY AGED BEEF							
Salmon Cut	Rib of Beef French Trimmed	£25.95	N/A					
Fillet Cannon (Centre Piece for a Wellington)   E55.00   SIZE	Topside	£14.50						
Fillet   Edward   E	Salmon Cut	£13.50					NOT AVA	I ARI E IN THE
Fillet	Fillet Cannon (Centre Piece for a Wellington)	£55.00						
Boned and Rolled Rib	Fillet	£48.00						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
HOME REARED TANCRED PORK   Loin (Bone In)	Boned and Rolled Sirloin	£28.95						
Loin (Bone In)	Boned and Rolled Rib	£28.95					NOT A	VAILABLE
Loin (Boneless and Rolled)   £12.50   AVAILABER	HOME REARED TANCRED PORK							
Boneless Rolled Shoulder	Loin (Bone In)	£11.50						NOT
Leg (Boneless and Rolled) £10.95 Belly (Bone In) £9.25  GRASS FED LAMB  Shoulder (Bone In) £11.00 Leg (Bone In) £15.50 Rolled Loin of Lamb £23.95  HOMEMADE SAUSAGES Pack Size Price Per Pack Quantity Required  Chipolatas 18 £6.95 Pigs in Blankets 8 £7.50 Thin Sausages 8 £4.00 Sausage Meat 500g £4.00 Sage and Onion Sausage Meat 500g £4.25  PORK PIES AND SAUSAGE ROLLS  Traditional Pork Pie  Individual £1.75 Ilb £5.95 I.5lb £8.95 3lb £12.50  Traditional Sausage Rolls Individual £1.65  HOMEMADE QUICHE  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Caramelised Onion  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato Serves 8-10 £14.95	Loin (Boneless and Rolled)	£12.50						AVAILABLE
Belly (Bone In)	Boneless Rolled Shoulder	£9.95						IN
Belly (Bone In)	Leg (Boneless and Rolled)	£10.95						THIS
Shoulder (Bone In)								SIZE
Leg (Bone In)         £15.50         NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SI           Rolled Loin of Lamb         £23.95         Price Per Pack         Quantity Required           Chipolatas         18         £6.95         Price Per Pack         Quantity Required           Pigs in Blankets         8         £7.50         F7.50         F7.50 <td>,</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	,							
Leg (Bone In)         £15.50         NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SI           Rolled Loin of Lamb         £23.95         NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SI           HOMEMADE SAUSAGES         Pack Size         Price Per Pack         Quantity Required           Chipolatas         18         £6.95           Pigs in Blankets         8         £7.50           Thin Sausages         8         £4.00           Sausage Meat         500g         £4.00           Sage and Onion Sausage Meat         500g         £4.25           PORK PIES AND SAUSAGE ROLLS           Individual         £1.75           1lb         £5.95         1.5lb           1.5lb         £8.95         3lb           3lb         £12.50         1.5lb           Traditional Sausage Rolls         Individual         £1.65           HOMEMADE QUICHE         Quantity Required           Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Caramelised Onion         Serves 8-10         £14.95           Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato         Serves 8-10         £14.95		£11.00						
Rolled Loin of Lamb  HOMEMADE SAUSAGES Pack Size Price Per Pack Quantity Required  18	, ,	£15.50				NOT AV	AILABLE IN	N THIS SIZE
HOMEMADE SAUSAGESPack SizePrice Per PackQuantity RequiredChipolatas18£6.95Pigs in Blankets8£7.50Thin Sausages8£4.00Sausage Meat500g£4.00Sage and Onion Sausage Meat500g£4.25PORK PIES AND SAUSAGE ROLLSIndividual£1.751lb£5.951.5lb£8.953lb£12.50Traditional Sausage RollsIndividual£1.65HOMEMADE QUICHEDry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Caramelised OnionServes 8-10£14.95Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and TomatoServes 8-10£14.95						ı		
Chipolatas         18         £6.95           Pigs in Blankets         8         £7.50           Thin Sausages         8         £4.00           Sausage Meat         500g         £4.00           Sage and Onion Sausage Meat         500g         £4.25           PORK PIES AND SAUSAGE ROLLS           Individual         £1.75           1lb         £5.95           1.5lb         £8.95           3lb         £12.50           Traditional Sausage Rolls         Individual         £1.65           HOMEMADE QUICHE           Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Caramelised Onion         Serves 8-10         £14.95           Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato         Serves 8-10         £14.95			ς Size	Price P	er Pack	Oua	antity Reg	uired
Pigs in Blankets  Thin Sausages  8							, , , , , ,	
Thin Sausages  Sausage Meat  Sausage Meat  Sage and Onion Sausage Meat  PORK PIES AND SAUSAGE ROLLS  Traditional Pork Pie  Individual  Ind								
Sausage Meat 500g £4.00 Sage and Onion Sausage Meat 500g £4.25  PORK PIES AND SAUSAGE ROLLS  Traditional Pork Pie  Individual £1.75  1lb £5.95  1.5lb £8.95  3lb £12.50  Traditional Sausage Rolls Individual £1.65  HOMEMADE QUICHE  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Caramelised Onion  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato Serves 8-10 £14.95  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato Serves 8-10 £14.95								
Sage and Onion Sausage Meat  PORK PIES AND SAUSAGE ROLLS  Individual  Individu								
PORK PIES AND SAUSAGE ROLLS  Individual £1.75  Ilb £5.95  1.5lb £8.95  3lb £12.50  Traditional Sausage Rolls Individual £1.65  HOMEMADE QUICHE  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Caramelised Onion  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato Serves 8-10 £14.95  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato Serves 8-10 £14.95								
Traditional Pork Pie  Individual £1.75  Ilb £5.95  1.5lb £8.95  3lb £12.50  Traditional Sausage Rolls Individual £1.65  HOMEMADE QUICHE  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Caramelised Onion  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato  Serves 8-10 £14.95  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato		1				Qua	antity Reg	uired
Traditional Pork Pie    1   1		Individual		f1 75			,	
Traditional Pork Pie  1.5lb £8.95 3lb £12.50  Traditional Sausage Rolls Individual £1.65  HOMEMADE QUICHE  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Caramelised Onion  Onion  Serves 8-10 £14.95  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato  Serves 8-10 £14.95								
Traditional Sausage Rolls  HOMEMADE QUICHE  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Caramelised Onion  Ory Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato  Serves 8-10  Serves 8-10  F14.95  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato  Serves 8-10  F14.95	Traditional Pork Pie							
Traditional Sausage Rolls  HOMEMADE QUICHE  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Caramelised Onion  Ory Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato  Serves 8-10  Serves 8-10  £14.95		1.5lb						
HOMEMADE QUICHEQuantity RequiredDry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Caramelised OnionServes 8-10£14.95Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and TomatoServes 8-10£14.95		3lb						
Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Caramelised Onion  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato  Serves 8-10  £14.95  £14.95	Traditional Sausage Rolls	Individual		£1.65				
Onion Serves 8-10 £14.95  Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato Serves 8-10 £14.95	`					Qua	antity Req	uired
		Serves 8-10		£14	£14.95			
	Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato	Serve	Serves 8-10		£14.95			
				£14				
Broccoli and Cropwell Bishop Blue Stilton Serves 8-10 £14.95	Broccoli and Cropwell Bishop Blue Stilton	Serve	s 8-10	£14	1.95			